
     得点分布表

30.8 38.8 0.0 69.6平均

得点１ 得点２ 得点３ 合計

92

受験者数

2024年度国税徴収法 第2回確認テスト（一発合格）

（出力条件）　全国集計　
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100 1 5

99 6 5

98 11 5

97 16 4
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50 70 1

49 71 2

48 73 1
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     設問毎　得点分布表

30.8 38.8 0.0 69.6平均

得点１ 得点２ 得点３ 合計

92

受験者数

2024年度国税徴収法 第2回確認テスト（一発合格）

（出力条件）　全国集計　

上位%得点 順位 人数

得点1 ( 40点満点 )

1.0940 1 13

15.2239 14 7

22.8338 21 12

35.8737 33 9

45.6536 42 4

50.035 46 2

52.1734 48 4

56.5233 52 4

60.8732 56 1

61.9631 57 3

65.2230 60 1

66.329 61 2

68.4828 63 2

70.6527 65 2

72.8326 67 3

76.0925 70 3

79.3524 73 1

80.4323 74 3

22

83.721 77 1

84.7820 78 1

85.8719 79 3

89.1318 82 2

17
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15
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91.313 84 2
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93.4810 86 2
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95.658 88 2

97.837 90 1
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1

98.910 91 2

上位%得点 順位 人数

得点2 ( 60点満点 )

1.0960 1 10

11.9659 11 7

19.5758 18 3

22.8357 21 2

25.056 23 2

27.1755 25 2

29.3554 27 1

30.4353 28 2

32.6152 30 3

35.8751 33 1

36.9650 34 1

49

38.0448 35 2

40.2247 37 1

41.346 38 2

43.4845 40 2

45.6544 42 3

43

48.9142 45 1

50.041 46 1

51.0940 47 3

39

54.3538 50 1

55.4337 51 3

58.736 54 3

61.9635 57 1

63.0434 58 2

65.2233 60 2

67.3932 62 2

31

上位%得点 順位 人数

69.5730 64 2

71.7429 66 2

73.9128 68 1

75.027 69 3

78.2626 72 1

79.3525 73 1

24

80.4323 74 1

81.5222 75 1

82.6121 76 1

20

19

83.718 77 1

17

84.7816 78 2

86.9615 80 2

89.1314 82 1

13

90.2212 83 1

11

10

9

91.38 84 1

92.397 85 1

6

93.485 86 1

94.574 87 2

3

2

1

96.740 89 4

2023年12月6日


